
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 January 2024

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HE'S UNSURE MAT, 08/01/2024, R2, P

WPK, 29/12/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Mcgovern 565575 0/01522P 2P 5P 2P 3PD17/11/2021

 2 WHITE LIAR 2 MAT, 08/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0716P 5P 6P 4P 4PD12/03/2021

 3 MULWEE MAUDIE 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0466P 6P 8P 7P 5YB19/11/2021

 4 WIND RUSH 1 CAS, 09/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Littlefield 572564 0/0406P 8P 8P 5P 8PD18/05/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 January 2024

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WHAT CAN DO GOS, 09/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Benjamin 571485 2/12462P 3P 2P 1P 2PB20/01/2022

 2 MAD TORO GAR, 30/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Stone 571082 2/02163P 1P 3P 1PB11/04/2022

 3 DEVIL'S DARE GRA, 07/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Littlefield 552267 1/01603P 7P 1P 3P 3PD03/12/2020

 4 FIREBALL FRENZY 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Vines Jr 557741 3/01295P 6P 4P 1P 6PB12/04/2021

 5 HANK THE TANK GRA, 07/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Littlefield 552270 2/01116P 5P 2P 6P 6PD03/12/2020

 6 COOL ASH WPK, 05/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Magnisalis 562274 1/0934P 5P 4P 6P 5PB22/07/2021

 7 WHITE LIAR 1 MAT, 08/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0716P 5P 6P 4P 4PD12/03/2021

 8 WIND RUSH 2 CAS, 09/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Littlefield 572564 0/0406P 8P 8P 5P 8PD18/05/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 January 2024

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SASSY MS. MINX 1 MAT, 08/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 2/1/1S. Stewart 558435 13/102126P 4P 3P 6C 3PB12/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 January 2024

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DON'T BLUSH BABY GAR, 30/12/2023, R5, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*P. Midson 546832 8/62461P 1P 1P 2P 7PD27/04/2020

 2 GOLDEN GORT 2 GOS, 09/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 4/1/2J. Gorton 553081 10/81831P 1P 5P 5P 4PB30/12/2020

 3 BELMONT NOVA GAR, 06/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Ernst 547851 11/101957P 3P 1P 3P 6PB03/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 January 2024

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MISS ROLEX 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3R. Watson 569629 3/21441P 6P 2P 7P 8PB05/02/2022

 2 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 GAR, 06/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Hutton 551259 5/11173P 4P 6P 6P 6PD21/10/2020

 3 RITZA SHAME 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R9, YLast start Country winner 5/5R. Watson 564154 2/01151Y 8P 8P 3P 6PB25/10/2021

 4 BEDAZZLED JEWEL GOS, 26/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Moore 562931 5/31956P 5P 1P 3P 1PB04/09/2021

 5 KRYPTO MAIZIE GAR, 06/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Masterson 554334 8/71644P 5P 5Y 5P 2PB19/01/2021

 6 WINLOCK TOO MUCH GAR, 17/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41477P 6P 2P 5P 3PD23/10/2020

 7 NOAH'S ACE 2 GAR, 22/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/81477P 2P 6P 7P 3PD12/11/2020

 8 MARK MY WORD RIS, 09/01/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/2B. May 563973 5/31414Y 7P 7P 3P 2PD22/10/2021

 9 SOLO FERNANDO 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1G. Jobson 553830 7/51402Y (FEL)Y 2Y 4Y 4YD16/01/2021

 10 FIRE FLY MILO GUN, 21/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Midson 552136 1/01176P 6P 2P 4P 5PB10/12/2020

 11 LIQUORICE GIRL 2 GOS, 18/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/1J. Hawkins 554423 5/41055Y 2Y 8P 6P 4YB24/01/2021

 12 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 GAR, 06/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/31027P 6P 2P 6P 8PB21/10/2020

 13 CLIPPITY CLOP GAR, 07/10/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 565129 1/01027P 1P 2P 8PD10/11/2021

 14 EXPENSIVE ROLEX 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 569628 1/01005P 7Y 1P 3P 6PB05/02/2022

 15 PLASTIC ROLEX 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 569633 1/01007P 8P 6Y 2P 4PD05/02/2022

 16 TINKER TRAIN GOS, 18/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/4T. Callen 545545 2/1946Y 3P 4P 8P 7PD10/04/2020

 17 ONE FINE FILLY 2 GOS, 09/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Cherry 546436 3/1814P 7P 5P 6P 6PB28/05/2020

 18 WINLOCK ONE OUT GUN, 07/09/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Johnson 537873 6/3726P 8P 7P 7P 5PD01/10/2019

 19 REDSHIFT CHARLIE 2 GAR, 06/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Callen 561709 3/2724P 8P 5P 6P 8PB22/07/2021

 20 ACACIA AVENUE GOS, 25/11/2023, R11, YWeighted points score 5/4T. Callen 545540 2/1704Y 7Y 5P 5P 7PD10/04/2020

 21 ZIPPING AUSSIE 1 GAR, 30/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Hutton 529773 9/7618P 7P 5M 7M 6MD29/01/2019

 22 SURFACE 1 GAR, 30/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1518P 7P 8P 8P 7PB21/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 January 2024
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 January 2024

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 REDSHIFT FOXTROT GAR, 06/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Callen 561711 0/01173PB22/07/2021

 2 RETURN AN EARN GAR, 30/12/2023, R2, P

GAR, 15/12/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 569097 0/01185P 2P 3P 2P 4PD22/02/2022

 3 CURYO DANCER 2 First start M/1S. Rees 574153 0/00B19/06/2022

 4 MY MOON SHADOW 1 First start M/1S. Rees 574150 0/00B19/06/2022

 5 CHEAP ROLEX First start M/1G. Jobson 569630 0/00D05/02/2022

 6 WHERE'S KEZZA First start M/1G. Edmunds 568099 0/00B24/01/2022

 7 LORD OF PANAMA MUS, 04/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 565130 0/0907P 2P 4P 3P 7PD10/11/2021

 8 IMPRESS FOWLER GOS, 19/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1B. Mcgovern 569243 0/0258PB19/02/2022

 9 NEVER HOME 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Watson 567166 0/0485P 6YB25/12/2021

 10 MIDNIGHT HIP HOP GAR, 30/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 569091 0/0447P 5PD22/02/2022

 11 TILLY WHACKER 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0386P 8P 6P 8P 8PB30/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 January 2024

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 OKEY WPK, 05/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 1/2L. Davis 553236 25/243061P 7P 5P 1P 1PD31/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 January 2024

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LIKEABLE ROGUE GAR, 05/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 2/1/2J. Edwards 549717 23/222431P 2P 5P 6P 5PD20/09/2020

 2 SASSY MS. MINX 2 MAT, 08/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 2/1/1S. Stewart 558435 13/102126P 4P 3P 6C 3PB12/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 January 2024

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PRINCE LEO GOS, 09/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 3/1/2C. Eaton 543287 19/182881P 4P 2P 3P 4PD29/02/2020

 2 REBEL FORCE GAR, 23/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2B. Keene 563740 9/82973P 3P 1P 5P 2PD17/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 January 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOLDEN GORT 1 GOS, 09/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 4/1/2J. Gorton 553081 10/81831P 1P 5P 5P 4PB30/12/2020

 2 REDSHIFT ECHO GAR, 06/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/2/2T. Callen 561707 8/71381P 4P 6P 5P 6PB22/07/2021

 3 WINLOCK PIPER GAR, 05/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*M. Johnson 551258 16/42673P 4P 3P 3P 2PD21/10/2020

 4 WINLOCK WAY OUT GAR, 05/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*M. Johnson 562218 13/62282P 1P 3P 4P 4PD13/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 January 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLAZIN' MILA GAR, 06/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/1J. Eaton 557645 5/41501P 3P 5P 7P 5PB12/04/2021

 2 MISS ROLEX 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3R. Watson 569629 3/21441P 6P 2P 7P 8PB05/02/2022

 3 MAGIC LEO GOS, 09/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Eaton 562877 3/22402P 3P 1P 3P 2PD10/09/2021

 4 SPEEDY PEBBLES GAR, 05/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Dodd 556010 10/61692P 2P 7Y 6P 4PD24/12/2020

 5 MULWEE DAVE MAT, 08/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Atkins 570159 1/01552P 1P 4P 2PD18/02/2022

 6 DRAMA KIDS GOS, 09/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Delaney 557238 5/21533P 3P 3P 6P 8PB28/03/2021

 7 US AND THEM GAR, 06/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Sloan 554342 1/01412P 2P 4P 7P 7PD29/01/2021

 8 SPEEDOMETER GOS, 09/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Eaton 568790 2/11382P 7P 2P 6P 6PD06/02/2022

 9 YOUNG IVAN GAR, 06/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Woods 545214 6/31292P 5P 8P 3Y 5PD06/04/2020

 10 I'M GROOT GAR, 06/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Sloan 550866 3/21292P 5P 7P 8P 3PD01/10/2020

 11 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 GAR, 06/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Hutton 551259 5/11173P 4P 6P 6P 6PD21/10/2020

 12 PAUL'S GIRL GOS, 09/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Eaton 554102 6/51113P 4P 7P 7P 5PB12/11/2020

 13 UNO WHISKEY 2 GOS, 09/01/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/2N. Cherry 576523 7/31231P 7P 6P 8P 5PB26/12/2020

 14 RITZA SHAME 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R9, YLast start Country winner 5/5R. Watson 564154 2/01151Y 8P 8P 3P 6PB25/10/2021

 15 ZIPPING AUSSIE 2 GAR, 10/01/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1L. Hutton 529773 9/7618P 7P 5M 7M 6MD29/01/2019

 16 EMERALD GREEN GAR, 29/12/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1B. Hayes Merzi 532702 12/42352M 2P 2P 3M 6PD05/04/2019

 17 SKINNY WIT GAR, 23/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 553227 8/42108P 3P 3P 2P 1PD08/12/2020

 18 TAKE MY BET MAT, 18/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Vines Jr 557742 6/42044P 1P 4P 1P 3PD12/04/2021

 19 MITCH MOSES 2 GOS, 09/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Eaton 564664 4/21893P 5P 8P 1P 1PD31/10/2021

 20 TRIXIE BELLA GAR, 06/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Woods 543181 3/21866P 6P 1P 2P 2PB07/03/2020

 21 TEAPOT SCANDAL GAR, 06/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 553823 6/51655P 4P 5P 1P 3PB16/01/2021

 22 NOAH'S CHOICE GAR, 22/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2K. Brennan 560681 4/31567P 3P 4P 4P 1PB28/06/2021

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 10 January 2024 - 06:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 January 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 NOAH'S ACE 1 GAR, 22/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/81477P 2P 6P 7P 3PD12/11/2020

 24 SOLO FERNANDO 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1G. Jobson 553830 7/51402Y (FEL)Y 2Y 4Y 4YD16/01/2021

 25 PIQUED INTEREST GAR, 09/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Woods 568120 2/11387P 7P 7P 1P 3PB27/01/2022

 26 IT'S A CAUTION GOS, 19/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Eaton 560791 5/21326P 7P 6P 2P 3PD22/03/2021

 27 HOT TEMPER 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Watson 555418 2/11214P 8P 3Y 2P 6PB21/02/2021

 28 REDSHIFT BRAVO GAR, 06/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Callen 561712 1/01204P 5P 5P 3P 4PD22/07/2021

 29 MY LUNATIC 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Watson 562161 4/31196P 5P 5Y 1P 7PB18/07/2021

 30 MISS MILA GAR, 30/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Eaton 562876 5/31176P 5P 6P 2P 5PB10/09/2021

 31 SWITCH IT ON GAR, 06/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Thomas 560558 6/51174P 7P 2P 6P 5PB21/06/2021

 32 TACTICAL SHOT 2 GAR, 15/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Brennan 559476 1/01116P 5P 2P 5P 7PD08/03/2021

 33 DARK MAJESTY GOS, 09/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Roach 536399 11/81058P 6P 6P 8P 2PB19/07/2019

 34 GET JUAN 1 GOS, 09/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Gore 551606 6/41027P 3P 4P 5P 8PB23/11/2020

 35 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 GAR, 06/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/31027P 6P 2P 6P 8PB21/10/2020

 36 EXPENSIVE ROLEX 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 569628 1/01005P 7Y 1P 3P 6PB05/02/2022

 37 PLASTIC ROLEX 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 569633 1/01007P 8P 6Y 2P 4PD05/02/2022

 38 ABLE ZEUS GOS, 09/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Roach 549732 5/3874P 7P 4P 6P 5PD15/09/2020

 39 ONE FINE FILLY 1 GOS, 09/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Cherry 546436 3/1814P 7P 5P 6P 6PB28/05/2020

 40 REDSHIFT CHARLIE 1 GAR, 06/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Callen 561709 3/2724P 8P 5P 6P 8PB22/07/2021

 41 ABLE ZULU GOS, 09/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Roach 549731 1/0666P 6P 8P 7P 6PD15/09/2020

 42 SURFACE 2 GAR, 30/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1518P 7P 8P 8P 7PB21/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 January 2024

P M 400 NONE
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SexWhelped Date

 1 JILLIBY LUKEY GOS, 09/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Eaton 575456 0/01322P 3PD25/07/2022

 2 WEST ON WINLOCK GAR, 05/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0723P 4P 5P 7P 6PD28/10/2021

 3 SIAKAM GAR, 20/12/2023, R3, P

GAR, 13/12/2023, R4, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/01107P 2P 2P 6P 3PD02/05/2019

 4 CURYO DANCER 1 First start M/1S. Rees 574153 0/00B19/06/2022

 5 MY MOON SHADOW 2 First start M/1S. Rees 574150 0/00B19/06/2022

 6 SMOKING HOT GAR, 29/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0337PB16/05/2022

 7 NEVER HOME 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Watson 567166 0/0485P 6YB25/12/2021

 8 MULWEE MAUDIE 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0466P 6P 8P 7P 5YB19/11/2021

 9 TILLY WHACKER 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0386P 8P 6P 8P 8PB30/07/2021
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 1 BELMONT BULLET GAR, 09/12/2023, R3, PLast start winner 2/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 16/93361P 1P 3P 3P 2PD03/07/2020
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 1 CANYA SMURFETTE 2 WPK, 06/01/2024, R4, CWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Lill 557712 9/52223C 2C 5P 1P 7PB23/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 BLAZING RASO GAR, 05/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4B. Moroney 573665 4/12251P 2P 3P 6P 1PB24/04/2022

 2 UNO WHISKEY 1 GOS, 09/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/2N. Cherry 576523 7/31231P 7P 6P 8P 5PB26/12/2020

 3 DJANGO UNLEASHED MAT, 08/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Atkins 553743 11/12043P 1P 1P 4P 4PD04/01/2021

 4 MITCH MOSES 1 GOS, 09/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Eaton 564664 4/11893P 5P 8P 1P 1PD31/10/2021

 5 ALL ABOUT ME MAT, 08/01/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5R. Browne 543978 6/01261P 5P 6P 4P 7PB20/03/2020

 6 NORA'S BOY 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/1S. Guthrie 560564 11/42587Y 1Y 2P 2P 1PD21/06/2021

 7 BIG RUSH 1 WPK, 30/12/2023, R10, CWeighted points score 5/2S. Grey 552037 9/31865C 4C 2P 6C 1PD26/11/2020

 8 SALEM SWEETHEART MAT, 08/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Woods 553225 7/11684P 4P 2P 4P 2PB08/12/2020

 9 MAJOR FORCE GAR, 22/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Keene 543955 5/11505P 2P 5P 3P 5PD24/03/2020

 10 FIREBALL FRENZY 2 GAR, 05/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Vines Jr 557741 3/11295P 6P 4P 1P 6PB12/04/2021

 11 HOT TEMPER 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 555418 2/01214P 8P 3Y 2P 6PB21/02/2021

 12 MY LUNATIC 1 GAR, 05/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Watson 562161 4/01196P 5P 5Y 1P 7PB18/07/2021

 13 TACTICAL SHOT 1 GAR, 15/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Brennan 559476 1/01116P 5P 2P 5P 7PD08/03/2021

 14 GET JUAN 2 GOS, 09/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Gore 551606 6/11027P 3P 4P 5P 8PB23/11/2020

 15 LOOSE DEAL CAS, 09/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Littlefield 557262 2/0933P 7P 6P 7P 7PD06/04/2021

 16 LET IT CRANK GAR, 05/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Moroney 573707 1/0637P 6P 8P 6P 7PB23/04/2022
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 1 ROYAL RUSH GAR, 29/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Grey 552038 12/12382P 5C 1P 5C 2PB26/11/2020
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SexWhelped Date

 1 RUBY ROLEX GAR, 06/01/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4J. Thomas 558703 7/12011P 5P 7P 1P 3PB01/04/2021

 2 NORA'S BOY 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Guthrie 560564 11/02587Y 1Y 2P 2P 1PD21/06/2021

 3 CANYA SMURFETTE 1 WPK, 06/01/2024, R4, CWeighted points score 5/5M. Lill 557712 9/02223C 2C 5P 1P 7PB23/02/2021

 4 BIG RUSH 2 WPK, 30/12/2023, R10, CWeighted points score 5/4S. Grey 552037 9/11865C 4C 2P 6C 1PD26/11/2020
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